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ER50-2700
Highlights
Thanks to the high stiffness structure, with high-speed intelligent palletizing 
application software, the takt is improved by ��%, bring customers  more 
efficiency；
Multiple specific application software could be integrated, with soft PLC and a 
variety of field bus interface, which enable customers easily face various 
application challenges；
High performance collision detection function helps safety realization.

Applications
It can be used in handling operations, palletizing, etc.

Industries
Suitable for metal parts, photovoltaic, logistics, cement, food and 
beverage and other industries.

OPERATING SPACE

BASE MOUNTING SIZE END FLANGE MOUNTING SIZE

SPECIFICATIONS

� Axes

Floor

PHONE: (�� ��) ���-���-����
ADDRESS: No.�� East Wanchun Road, China(Anhui) Pilot 
Free Trade Zone Wuhu Area, Wuhu, Anhui Province, China
W W W. E FO RT. CO M . C N

EFORT Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. 
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Articulated

AC ser vo drive

RH≤��%（No dew nor frost allowed）

�.� m/s²（＜�.� G）

Installation
enviroment

Ambient
temperature

Ambient
humidity

Vibration
acceleration

Model

Type

Controlled axes

Repeatability

Robot weight

Reach

Robot IP grade

Cabinet IP grade

Drive mode

Installation

Allowable load
inertia at wrist

Allowable load
moment at wrist

Maximum speed

Motion range

Max. payload on wrist �� kg·m²

�� kg·m²

���°/ sec

���°/ sec

���°/ sec

���°/ sec

���°/ sec

���°/ sec
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��� N·m

��� N·m

�� kg·m²
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IP��

IP��

300 350

245±0.03
2-φ20 H7 +0.021 0  通

30
0

30
0

21
0±

0.
03

21
0±

0.
03

420±0.1
470±0.1

4-φ22 通

35

销孔

(Pin hole)

42
0±

0.
1

48
0±

0
.1

4-M20 通

吊装螺纹孔

(Lifting threaded hole)

末端执行器安装面
End effector 
installation surface

10-M6 深9 均布
Depth 9 EQS

φ65 H7+0.02 0  深5
Depth 5

φ78±0.1

J6零标位
J6 axis zero 
marking point

7°

36°

φ6 H7+0.012 0  深8

销孔

(Pin hole)

5

φ
88

3

6

148

安装螺钉孔分布圆直径
Screw hole distribution 
circle diameter

18°

R600

机架干涉半径

(Shoulder interface radius)

P点最大臂展轨迹
P-point trajectory of the 
robot's maximum arm span

R2750

220

56
3

11
50

17
5

1369 148

P点
P-point

P点轨迹
P-point 
trajectory

16
30

2750

30
93

2240

135°

70°

1617

663


